
From: King, Jeanette
To: John DeClerck
Subject: Fwd: HAF hard copies
Date: Wednesday, April 20, 2016 7:19:28 AM

---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Carrier, Michael <michael_carrier@fws.gov>
Date: Mon, Apr 18, 2016 at 2:05 PM
Subject: Fwd: HAF hard copies
To: Jeanette King <jeanette_king@fws.gov>

---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Deibert, Pat <pat_deibert@fws.gov>
Date: Wed, Dec 2, 2015 at 10:15 AM
Subject: HAF hard copies
To: Jeff Berglund <Jeff_Berglund@fws.gov>, Kevin Shelley <kevin_shelley@fws.gov>,
 Terry Quesinberry <terry_quesinberry@fws.gov>, Alex Schubert <alex_schubert@fws.gov>,
 Jay Martini <jay_martini@fws.gov>, Betsy Herrmann <Betsy_Herrmann@fws.gov>, Karen
 Newlon <karen_newlon@fws.gov>, Terry Ireland <terry_ireland@fws.gov>, Creed Clayton
 <creed_clayton@fws.gov>, Lisa Solberg Schwab <lisa_solbergschwab@fws.gov>, Pauline
 Hope <pauline_hope@fws.gov>, Jason Pyron <jason_pyron@fws.gov>, Katie Powell
 <katie_powell@fws.gov>, Steve Abele <steve_abele@fws.gov>, Genevieve Skora
 <genevieve_skora@fws.gov>, Tara Vogel <tara_vogel@fws.gov>, Jeffrey Dillon
 <jeffrey_dillon@fws.gov>, Jeff Everett <jeff_everett@fws.gov>, Angela Sitz
 <angela_sitz@fws.gov>, Jessica Gonzales <Jessica_Gonzales@fws.gov>
Cc: Paul Henson <paul_henson@fws.gov>, Michael Carrier <michael_carrier@fws.gov>,
 Eric Rickerson <eric_rickerson@fws.gov>, Ted Koch <ted_koch@fws.gov>, Larry Crist
 <larry_crist@fws.gov>, Laura Romin <laura_romin@fws.gov>, Jodi Bush
 <jodi_bush@fws.gov>, Scott Larson <scott_larson@fws.gov>, Mark Sattelberg
 <mark_sattelberg@fws.gov>, Drue DeBerry <drue_deberry@fws.gov>, Ann Timberman
 <ann_timberman@fws.gov>, Dawn Davis <dawn_davis@fws.gov>, Mary Grim
 <Mary_Grim@fws.gov>

Hello all!

In the spirit of the holidays I am sending each of your offices a hard copy of the Habitat
 Assessment Framework that I received from WAFWA!  (Remember this is a key item for
 implementation of the BLM/FS plans - remember?).  Unfortunately we as an agency were
 only allotted 15 copies so I am sending one to each field office on this list and one to each of
 the coordinators (of which there are now 4 - but that may change).  If I get any more I will
 send to those offices with sub-offices.  If and until then I will leave it to you to sort out where
 the document will reside (but please no fighting - I suggest sharing with a beverage!).

Given my travel schedule until the middle of this month it might take a week or so to appear in
 your in boxes.  If you can't wait to read it I can send you an electronic copy so that you are
 not sitting at your snail mail in-box until the wee hours of the morning waiting!
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If you have acquired a hard copy through other means (no questions will be asked) please let
 me know so that I can cover some sub-offices.

Enjoy!

p
-- 
Pat Deibert, PhD
National Sage-grouse Coordinator
Certified Wildlife Biologist® 
U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service
5353 Yellowstone Road, Suite 308A
Cheyenne, WY  82009
307-772-2374, ext. 226

got leks?

-- 

Michael Carrier, State Supervisor
Idaho Office, U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service
1387 S. Vinnell Way, Suite 368
Boise, Idaho 83709
(208) 685-6953
(503) 551-6340 (cell)

-- 
Jeanette King
Government Information Specialist 
Idaho Fish and Wildlife Office 
1387 S.Vinnell Way, Suite 368
Boise, ID 83709
Phone: (208)-685-6961
jeanette_king@fws.gov


